Docket No. <u>05061</u>	6-TX Date Docketed: <u>09/2</u>	<u>0/2005</u> Title: Compliance investigation of DV2 for apparent viola 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Teleco Companies.	ntion of Rule ommunications						
Company: DV2,	Inc.								
	Date:	Expiration:							
Referred to:	pend:	CCA (CMP) ECR GCL PIF RCA SCR	SGA						
("()" indicates	OPR)	XXXXX							
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and returns to	CCA in 10 workdays. <u>Time Schedule</u>							
<u>Program Module</u>	A18(a)	WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.							
Staff Assignments Staff Assignments									
	<u> </u>	Due	Dates						
ODD C+aff		0 Current CASR revision level Previous	Current						
OPR Staff		Current CASK FEVISION FEVE	current						
		1.							
		3.	-						
		4.							
		5.							
	in the second of	6.	 						
Staff Counsel		7. 8.	 						
Starr Counser		9.							
		10.							
<u>OCRs</u>		11. 12.							
		13.							
		14. 15.							
		16.							
		17. 18.							
		19.							
		20. 21.	-						
		22.							
		23.	 						
		25.							
		26. 27.	 						
		28.							
Pacammandad assi	ignments for hearing	29. 30.	 						
and/or deciding	this case:	31.							
		32.							
Hearing	Commission Panel Staff	34.	 						
	_	35.							
Date filed with	CCA:	36. 37.							
Initials OPR		38.							
Staff	Counsel	39.							
Section 3 - Chai	rman Completes	40. Assignments are as follows:	<u> </u>						
		•							
- Hearin	a Officer(s)	Prehearing Officer							

Hrg Staff Commissioners Exam ALL ΒZ DS BD ED

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

Commissioners ADM ΒZ DS BD

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

04997 JUN-98

								-		=
Section 1 - Bur	eau of Records Complete									
Docket No. <u>05061</u>	6-TX Date Docketed: 09	/20/2005 Title	7478, 1	Compliance investigation of DV2, Inc., CLEC Certificate No. 7478, for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.						
Company: DV2,	Inc.		Kegulat							
Official Filing	Date:	Expirat	ion:							
Last Day to Sus		•								
Referred to:		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	GCL	PIF	RÇA	SCR	SGA	
("()" indicates	OPR)	X	X		X					
	Completes and returns t							Schedule		
<u>Program Module</u>	A18(a); A10	WARNING: THI	S SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL I	PLANNING	DOCUMEN	IT		
		IT IS TENTAT					412 6770	,		
	Staff Assignments	FUR UPDATES	CONTACT IN	E KECUKUS	SECTION	v: (850)	413-6//0	•		
								Du	ie Dates	•
OPR Staff	P Isler	O Current CASR revision level						Previou	s Cu	rrent
		1. Staff		NONE	10/	20/2005				
		2. Agenda						NONE 11/01/2005		
		3. PAA Order - Compliance Investigation						NONE	11/	21/2005
		4								
		5								
		6	·-·							
		→ ⁷ · ——						<u> </u>		
<u>Staff Counsel</u>	J Rojas	8								
		9							_	
OCRs		-10. ——						-		
<u>OCR3</u>		⊢ 11. ——								
		13.						 		
		3.4						1		
		15								
		16								
		17						 		
		21. 22.						ļ		
								 		
		24.								
		25.						ļ		
		26. 						-		
						• ••				
		29.								
	gnments for hearing	30								
and/or deciding this case:		31.						I	- 1	1

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Staff Counsel

Date filed with CCA: 09/28/2005

Hearing

Initials OPR

Full Commission X Commission Panel

Staff

Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Officer(s)									
	C	Hrg Exam	Staff						
ALL	BZ	DS	BD	ED	AR				
Χ									

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

32.

33. 34.

35.

36. 37.

38.

39. 40.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

	ADM				
BZ	DS	BD	ED	AR	
					Х

Prehearing Officer

Approved: Date: 13B/hm 19/28/2005